
Deltagarstatistik  2016 2016 2015 Jämförelse

Tisdagar Ack. Torsdagar Ack. Totalt 2016/2015

01-mar   ----    ---- 03-mar 93 93 93    --- 93
08-mar    ---    --- 10-mar 135 228 228 155 73
15-mar 138 138 17-mar 168 396 534 487 47
22-mar 97 235 24-mar     ---- 396 631 736 -105
29-mar 169 404 31-mar 173 569 973 913 60
05-apr 105 509 07-apr 174 743 1252 1101 151
12-apr 150 659 14-apr 195 938 1597 1410 187
19-apr 174 833 21-apr 197 1135 1968 1765 203
26-apr 139 972 28-apr 132 1267 2239 1901 338
03-maj 108 1080 04-maj 121 1388 2468 2219 249
10-maj 111 1191 12-maj 183 1571 2762 2303 459
17-maj 142 1333 19-maj 197 1768 3101 2588 513
24-maj 138 1471 26-maj 170 1938 3409 2904 505
31-maj 172 1643 02-jun 170 2108 3751 3209 542
07-jun 107 1750 09-jun 158 2266 4016 3209 807

14-16-juni Trivselresan 284 464

04-aug 123 123 123      -- 123
09-aug 105 105 11-aug 153 276 381 127 254
16-aug 120 225 18-aug 129 405 630 509 121
23-aug 129 354 25-aug 181 586 940 788 152
30-aug 155 509 01-sep 119 705 1214 1119 95
06-sep 90 599 08-sep 189 894 1493 1488 5
13-sep 107 706 15-sep 219 1113 1819 1783 36
20-sep 123 829 22-sep 192 1305 2134 1898 236
27-sep 129 958 29-sep 143 1448 2406 2161 245
04-okt 121 1079 06-okt 203 1651 2730 2502 228
11-okt 117 1196 13-okt 168 1819 3015 2830 185
18-okt 121 1317 20-okt 202 2021 3338 3124 214
25-okt 122 1439 27-okt 179 2200 3639 3383 256
01-nov 82 1521 03-nov 151 2351 3872 3698 174
08-nov 69 1590 10-nov 108 2459 4049 4029 20
15-nov 99 1689 17-nov 206 2665 4354 4336 18
22-nov 132 1821 24-nov 179 2844 4665 4610 55
29-nov 116 1937 01-dec 206 3050 4987 4866 121
06-dec 120 2057 08-dec             --- 3050 5107 5171 -64

Total 9407 9155 252


